Campionati Italiani di Jesolo 5-6-7 Aprile 2013
Classifica risultati per societa

pos team
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A.S.D. WINNER TEAM
A.S.D. AUXE

A.S.D. VALLECAMONICA KICKBOXING

A.S.D. FIRE GENERATION
ASD EURO KICK BOXING
DYNAMITE CLUB

AIKYA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB KICKBOXING CATANIA

A.S.D. THUNDER PIZZ0O 2006
A.S.D. KOBRATEAM
A.S. ANCO MARZIO SPORTING

ASSOCIAZIONE POL.DIL. YAMA ARASHI
A.S.D. C.S.K.B. TRESCORE BALNEARIO

A.S.D. KICKBOXING ANDREA
A.S.D. EUROP CENTER ONE
A.S.D. DECASPORT TORINO

A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM

A.S.D. AGOGE

CIRCOLO NUOVA OYAMA
KICKBOXING COMO

A.S. CORTO CIRCUITO

A.S.C. PRO KICK TEAM CAMPIGLIA

KICK BULL ARDITAMENTE
A.S.D. IRON MAN

A.S.D. TAO KICK BOXING
FIGHT NIGHT

KICK-BOXING BERGAMO A.S.D.

ACTION TEAM ITALIA ASD
A.S.D. WHITE TIGER

A.S.D. MVNERA

A.S.D. KICKBOXING BELLATOR
A.S.D. BIG MATCH '08

A.S.D. FULL BOXE

A.S.D. TEAM VICOR

AREA SPORT ROVIGO

regione
CAMPANIA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
CALABRIA
SICILIA
LAZIO
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
LAZIO
LAZIO
SARDEGNA
SICILIA
SICILIA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
SICILIA
PIEMONTE
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
CALABRIA
LAZIO
SICILIA
VENETO

ori argenti
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bronzi
17
7
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punti
69
43
39
36
35
33
31
28
27
27
26
25
21
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10



